PROVA: 2° TORNEIO ABERTO "ALA DE NUN'ALVARES DE GONDOMAR"

Data: 16 de Outubro de 1999

Classe: INFANTIS FEMININOS

CLASSIFICACOES

Individual

Cl. ATLETAS

Clubes

Pts.

Colectiva

Cl. CLUBES

Pts.

1° CRISTIANA OUTEIRO
2° ROMINA NUNES
3° PAULA CRISTINA
4° LEILA OLIVEIRA
5° MARIA JOAO
6° ANA BARROSO
7° ANDREIA MOREIRA
8° RITA FERNANDES
90

10°

11°

120

13°

14°

15°

16°

17°

18°

190

20°

21°

220

230

240

25°

26°

27°

280

29°

30°

310

320

Gin. Agueda
Casa Pia
Guilhabreu
Oliveirinha
Guilhabreu
Est. Bonfim
S. Tiago
Calvério

1° GUILHABREU
2° OLIVEIRINHA
3° CALVARIO
4° EST. BONFIM
5o
60
70
80
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10°
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NOTAS:




